
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.
11

5

12

6

7

4

2

3

9

8

Name
Kovalszki Antónia

Fekete Zsombor

Stefan Lutka

Papp Elemér

Paár Sándor

Fekete Róbert

Szántó Dániel

Helmajer Dávid

Salda Lajos

Kovalszki Gábor

Max. Laps
18

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

16

16

Total Tm
10:02.878

10:14.783

10:15.652

10:22.393

10:26.261

10:33.041

10:06.071

10:05.356

10:06.592

10:18.991

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

Overall BestTm
32.749

32.774

32.936

32.728

32.763

32.836

32.946

34.806

35.563

34.496

In Session
futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

2019 MB Offroad
Qualify
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Printed: 2019.09.28. 13:35:46 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


